Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Macdonald - (801040) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.24
2:04.41
2:04.53
2:05.68
2:06.80
2:08.29
2:08.56
2:08.59
2:09.08
2:09.26
2:10.72
2:10.86
2:11.10
2:11.13
2:13.17
2:14.06
2:14.17
2:14.82
2:16.32
2:19.55
2:20.90
2:21.84
2:30.02
2:31.42
2:32.00

2:33.97

n.ae A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

636
633
631
614
598
577
574
573
567
564
546
544
541
541
516
506
505
497
481
448
436

427

Round

m I m I I @M m =m™m m I I I

T

Date

08/12/18
12/01/19
08/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
12/01/19
14/01/18
04/11/17
23/09/17
14/01/18
05/11/16
10/12/16
04/11/17
14/01117
05/11/16
16/09/18
14/01/17
17/09/17
09/12/17
28/11/15
28/11/15
09/01/16
16/05/15
02/12/14
02/12/14
15/02/15

ALINAL4 A

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
East District Age Group Championships Round 3

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

East District Age Group Championships Round 3

EDAG Round 2 2018

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Team Champs 2017

EDAG Round 2 2018

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2

North District Open Championships

WBC Championships 200's 2018

East District Age Groups Round 2

WBC Championships 200's 2017

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
FIRST Open Meet 2016

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

Sharks Open Meet

Venue

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Inverness

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Inverness

Edinburgh

Inverness

Edinburgh

Inverness

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Warrender

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bathgate

West Lothian
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bellshill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.9/
2:40.00
2:54.19
2:57.36
2:58.57
2:59.23
3:00.13
3:02.75
3:27.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.41
2:08.29
2:04.53
2:04.24
2:05.68
2:06.80
2:14.06
2:09.26
2:08.56
2:16.32
2:08.59
2:11.10
2:09.08
2:14.82
2:11.13
2:14.17
2:10.86
2:10.72
2:13.17
2:21.84
2:19.55
2:20.90
2:30.02
2:33.97
2:31.42
2:32.00
2:40.00
2:36.97
2:58.57
2:57.36
3:00.13
2:54.19

2:59.23
3:27.95

3:02.75

Copyright 2024

297
230
218
214
211
208
199
135

WA Pts

633
577
631
636
614
598
506
564
574
481
573
541
567
497
541
505
544
546
516
427
448
436

334
351
347
297
315
214
218
208
230
211
135
199

Round

N

I

I T m

£O/u4s 14
21/09/14
25/05/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
06/04/13
12/10/13
13/10/12
04/12/12

Date

12/01/19
12/01/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
16/09/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
09/12/17
04/11/17
04/11117
23/09/17
17/09/117
14/01/17
14/01/17
10/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
09/01/16
28/11/15
28/11/15
16/05/15
15/02/15
02/12/14
02/12/14
21/09/14
26/04/14
03/12/13
03/12/13
12/10/13
25/05/13
06/04/13
04/12/12
13/10/12

WILIOU AT SPIITY VIEEL
Warrender 200's Championships

Alloa ASC Open Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
East District Age Group Championships Round 3
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Team Champs 2017

WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

FIRST Open Meet 2016

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

Warrender 200's Championships

Midlothian Spring Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012

riesunpans
Edinburgh
Alloa
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Bathgate

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Inverness

Inverness

Aberdeen

Warrender

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Inverness

Inverness

Bathgate

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

West Lothian

Bellshill

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Edinburgh
Presonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Alloa

Prestonpans

Bathgate

Prestonpans

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

PagsZ/Z

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



