Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Macdonald - (801040) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:04.24	636	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
2:04.41	633	F	12/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.53	631	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.68	614	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:06.80	598	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:08.29	577	Н	12/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.56	574	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:08.59	573	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.08	567	F	23/09/17	Scottish National Team Champs 2017	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.26	564	F	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:10.72	546	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.86	544	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.10	541	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.13	541	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.17	516	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.06	506	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:14.17	505	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.82	497	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:16.32	481	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.55	448	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.90	436	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.84	427		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:30.02	361	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.42	351	F	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.00	347	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.97	334	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
right 202	4		06/04/44	Midlathian Carina Most	Пиолопполо	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dog 2/2
∠.٥٥.∀/	313		∠0/U4/ I4	wildiothian ophing wieet	гтезопранз	warrenuer da	Page 2 / 2
2:40.00	297	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.19	230	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Warrender Ba	2
2:57.36	218		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:58.57	214		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.23	211		06/04/13	Midlothian SC Sprint Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.13	208		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:02.75	199		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:27.95	135		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.41	633	F	12/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.29	577	Н	12/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.53	631	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:04.24	636	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
2:05.68	614	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:06.80	598	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:14.06	506	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:09.26	564	F	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:08.56	574	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:16.32	481	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:08.59	573	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.10	541	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.08	567	F	23/09/17	Scottish National Team Champs 2017	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.82	497	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:11.13	541	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.17	505	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.86	544	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.72	546	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.17	516	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.84	427		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.55	448	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.90	436	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.02	361	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.97	334	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.42	351	F	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.00	347	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.00	297	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.97	315		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.57	214		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:57.36	218		03/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:00.13	208		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.19	230	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.23	211		06/04/13	Midlothian SC Sprint Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:27.95	135		04/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
				- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS